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West
Company A
Jodi Spangrud/Will Beasley
925-785-8375
jodi@companyA.com
will@companyA.com
Northern CA, NV

SouthWest
Steve Weisbaum
626-335-7000
sweisbaum@swedausa.com
Lower CA, HI

SouthWest
Bill Reisack
281-493-1840
bill@reisack.com
South TX, LA

SouthWest
Larry Willis
602-770-0352
larry@wescomarketing.com
AZ, NM, MT 
CO, UT, WY

MidWest
David Lodde
314-258-0971
davidlodde@gmail.com
MO, KS, NE, IA, AR

MidWest
Vilia Bloom
612-867-7153
blooment@visi.com
MN, SD, ND
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SouthEast
George Matchak
954-695-1927
george@matchak.com
FL, PR

SouthEast
Paul Hart
770-978-1810
phart@swedausa.com
AL, GA, TN, MS

East
Tina Jameson-Brown
828-406-2480
tina@se-rep.com
NC, SC, VA

MidWest
Mike Jones
419-261-0749
hsctees@gmail.com
MI, OH, KY

New York State
Rich Susi
516-661-2577
rsusi@swedausa.com
NY

NorthEast
Shelby Dobransky
207-740-7191
sdobransky@swedausa.com
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
 
 

NorthEast
Tony Limetti
732-241-9638
tlimetti@swedausa.com
DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA, WV

MidWest
Linda Misiorowski
312-510-5490
lindamiz1@aol.com
Rob Ball
rball629@gmail.com
WI, IL, IN

OREGON

Julia MacDonald
817-903-4843
julia@reisack.com
North TX, OK

SouthWest

NorthWest
Cascade Marketing Group
Karen 206-999-4676 
karen@cascademarketinggroup.com
Chris 206-817-6638 
chris@cascademarketinggroup.com
OR, WA, AK, ID

Kellie Claudio 
Senior Vice President of Sales & Marketing  
kclaudio@swedausa.com

Paul Gamboa
Tradeshow/Sales Ops Manager 
pgamboa@swedausa.com

Ryan Scott 
Director of Sales 
rscott@swedausa.com

Cristi Meyer
National Strategic Account Manager 
cmeyer@swedausa.com

Jennifer Mason
National Strategic Account Manager 
jmason@swedausa.com
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